
SEATING 
ARR ANGEMENT
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28 August 2024

STOCKHOLM WATER PRIZE



CEREMONY & BANQUE T
in the Golden Hall



COFFEE
in the Prince’s Gallery



SEATING ARRANGEMENT
by name A-Z

Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

H.M. King Carl XVI Gustaf of Sweden Table 10 31 Table 12 3

H.M. Queen Silvia of Sweden Table 10 10 Table 8 3

A
Abadi, Almotaz Table 5 7 Free Seating 

Abdulsalam, Khadijat Table 17 7 Table 21-29

Adam, Alex Table 13 4 Free Seating 

Adel, Ahmed Table 15 4 Free Seating 

Ahlgrén, Maiju Elina Table 15 10 Free Seating 

Akaishi, Shion Table 14 10 Table 21-29

Alexander, Austin Table 10 2 Table 10 7

Allaoui, Moez Table 5 6 Free Seating 

Andersch, Ania Table 14 2 Free Seating 

Andersch, Oskar Table 17 1 Table 21-29

Andree, Dan Table 15 3 Free Seating 

Antonsson, Maria Table 10 20 Table 8 3

Arbeus, Ulf Table 12 2 Free Seating 

Arheimer, Berit Table 15 2 Free Seating 

Ariori, Balikis Table 17 5 Table 21-29

AtKisson, Alan Table 12 8 Free Seating 

Axiö Albinsson, Inger Table 9 8 Free Seating 

B
Baidoun, Alia Table 2 2 Table 21-29

Baidoun, Dina Table 18 7 Table 21-29

Balázs, Kristóf Table 17 8 Table 21-29

Beetlestone, Philip Table 9 6 Free Seating 

Benaim, Hannah Table 7 6 Free Seating 

Bengtsson, Bengt* Table 2 3 Free Seating 

Bergkvist, Jan Peter Table 9 4 Free Seating 

Bernstein, Justin Table 3 3 Table 21-29



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Bredelius, Harriet Table 11 4 Table 8 8

Brinck, Cecilia Table 10 6 Table 10 5

Brown, Jeanette Table 16 1 Table 21-29

Bryan, Noah Table 17 4 Table 21-29

Burell, Olle Table 10 9 Table 12 5

Butros, Deniz Table 10 22 Table 7 7

C
Caimi, Erik Table 3 7 Table 21-29

Campos, Sergio Table 6 10 Free Seating 

Castro, Sirly Table 5 2 Free Seating 

Chofflon, Corentin Table 3 2 Table 21-29

Christodoulou, Eliana Table 17 10 Table 21-29

Corbould, Beth Table 5 8 Free Seating 

D
Daroy, Anna Table 5 5 Free Seating 

De Kerchove, Alexis Table 8 6 Free Seating 

de Saint-Exupery, Géraud Table 14 4 Free Seating 

Dellbring, Johan Table 3 6 Free Seating 

Djupmark, Björn Table 10 5 Free Seating 

Djupmark, Pia Table 10 26 Free Seating 

E
Emilsson, Peje Table 10 39 Table 7 3

Erikslund, Tove Table 6 8 Free Seating 

Ershammar, Andreas Table 7 3 Table 7 1

Ezra, Nitzan Table 19 8 Table 21-29



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

F
Fênou, Lucius Table 19 5 Table 21-29

Flensburg, Christopher Table 11 3 Free Seating 

Fletcher, Mark Table 6 7 Free Seating 

Fontenla, Valentina Table 19 4 Table 21-29

Forssman, Peter Table 10 7 Table 12 7

Fowler, Lara Table 16 7 Table 21-29

Freund, Paisley Table 7 10 Free Seating 

Fryčák, Tadeáš Table 19 7 Table 21-29

Fujii, Teruo Table 10 13 Table 9 6

Fukishi, Kensuke Table 16 8 Free Seating 

G
Gammelmark Therkildsen, Anne Table 18 3 Table 21-29

Garzon, Jovana Table 4 6 Free Seating 

Giorgalla, Aggelik Table 17 9 Table 21-29

Gleick, Peter Table 13 9 Free Seating 

Gordon, Bruce Table 13 6 Free Seating 

Gordon, Line Table 4 4 Free Seating 

Granit, Jakob Table 10 27 Table 10 4

Gyamtsho, Pema Table 13 3 Free Seating 

H
Hadenius, Anna Table 8 3 Free Seating 

Halling Duffy, Susanne Table 12 1 Free Seating 

Hamilton, Anna Table 10 38 Table 7 5

Hamilton, Peter Table 9 10 Table 8 5

Hamilton, Ulla Table 10 4 Table 8 6

Hanasaki, Naota Table 12 5 Free Seating 

Heino, Pekka Table 9 9 Free Seating 

Henriques Normark, Birgitta Table 10 12 Table 12 4



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Hinson, Anna Katharina Table 19 9 Table 21-29

Homann, Claus Table 10 21 Table 8 4

Hultman, Lars Table 5 1 Free Seating 

Hylleberg, Tine Table 8 1 Free Seating 

Hådell, Svante Table 8 8 Free Seating 

J
Janse, Diana Table 13 10 Free Seating 

Jarritt, Nicholas Table 12 10 Free Seating 

Jimenez, Alejandro Table 6 5 Free Seating 

Johansson, Rick Table 8 4 Table 8 7

Juma, Daler Table 10 35 Table 10 6

Jurdell, Fredrik Table 7 9 Free Seating 

K
Kallimani, Evangelia Table 8 9 Free Seating 

Kanae, Shinjiro Table 4 2 Free Seating 

Kanstrup Arami, Liv Table 18 1 Table 21-29

Karaket, Athipbordee Table 19 3 Table 21-29

Kaur, Mannat Table 17 6 Table 21-29

Kiefer, Jacob Table 6 3 Free Seating 

Kiguchi, Masashi Table 4 1 Free Seating 

Killeen, Aimee Table 10 8 Table 12 2

Kim, Hyunggjun Table 4 3 Free Seating 

Kinberg Batra, Anna Table 10 32 Table 12 6

Knox, Ryan Table 16 10 Free Seating 

Konami, Takahiro Table 10 23 Table 11 2

Kowalski, Ted Table 12 3 Free Seating 

Koya, Shiratori Table 14 9 Table 21-29

Krol, Durk Table 11 7 Free Seating 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

L
Lamberty, Benedikt Table 19 10 Table 21-29

Lane, Jon Table 12 7 Free Seating 

Larshans, Pär Table 16 2 Free Seating 

Larsson, Lars* Table 19 1 Free Seating 

LaTorre, Jason Table 10 15 Table 7 6

Lee, Henry Table 3 5 Table 21-29

Lindgren, Johanna Table 8 5 Free Seating 

Lippman, Jamie Table 10 40 Table 11 3

Lithell, Göran Table 10 3 Table 11 6

Liu, Gengshan Table 18 9 Table 21-29

Lothian, Keith Table 5 3 Table 21-29

Lykke Lolck, Maiken Table 7 2 Free Seating 

M
Manfredi, Veronica Table 11 6 Free Seating 

Marin Simen de Redaelli, Roxana Table 16 9 Free Seating 

Martin, Hannah Table 6 2 Free Seating 

McBurney, Ellie Table 7 8 Free Seating 

McDonald, Sarah Table 11 2 Free Seating 

Mendoza Sosa, Rosa Table 18 5 Table 21-29

Miyazaki, Ryosuke Table 16 3 Free Seating 

Mohan, Geetha Table 6 1 Free Seating 

Mohlobo, David Table 13 5 Free Seating 

Mora Fajardo, Shanni Valeria Table 18 4 Table 21-29

Mori, Yusuke Table 4 8 Free Seating 

Mumssen, Yogita Table 6 4 Free Seating 

N
Nakamura, Shinichiro Table 2 7 Free Seating 

Navarro, Marina Table 3 10 Table 21-29

Newton-Lewis, Virginia Table 12 6 Free Seating 

Nhlozi, Sandisiwe Table 17 2 Table 21-29

Nhlozi, Sanelisiwe Table 17 3 Table 21-29



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Nilsdotter, Anna Table 9 3 Free Seating 

Nitta, Tomoko Table 2 8 Free Seating 

Noke, Masaki Table 10 29 Table 11 8

Normark, Peter Table 9 2 Free Seating 

Normark, Staffan Table 10 19 Table 9 8

Nunes Neto, Manoel José Table 14 1 Table 21-29

Nøhr Skibsted, Kim Table 10 17 Table 9 2

O
Oki, Riko Table 10 30 Table 10 1

Oki, Rio Table 14 7 Free Seating 

Oki, Taiga Table 14 6 Free Seating 

Oki, Taikan Table 10 11 Table 12 1

Oldenmark, Ulrika Table 5 4 Free Seating 

Ovink, Henk Table 11 5 Free Seating 

P
Payne, Anita Table 13 8 Free Seating 

Perry, Carly Table 11 8 Free Seating 

Pinhassi, Jarone Table 15 7 Free Seating 

Pompili, Barbara Table 10 16 Table 11 5

Power, Rebecca Table 7 4 Free Seating 

R
Rahm, Martin Table 16 6 Table 7 4

Rautavaara, Antti Table 13 7 Free Seating 

Rebermark, Thomas Table 11 1 Free Seating 

Riddervik, Lars Table 16 4 Free Seating 

Riipinen, Ilona Table 15 8 Free Seating 

Rinaldo, Andrea Table 10 33 Table 10 2

Riva, Irene Table 3 8 Table 21-29

Rofail, Lily Table 3 4 Table 21-29

Roux, Julienne Table 14 5 Free Seating 

Ruiter, Yoline Table 18 2 Table 21-29



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

Ş
Şahan, Umut Table 18 6 Table 21-29

S 
Sammanwar, Tapish Table 19 2 Table 21-29

Satoh, Yusuke Table 4 10 Free Seating 

Savenije, Hubert Table 15 1 Free Seating 

Scharp, Cecilia Table 10 36 Table 9 1

Schreuder, Eva Table 10 24 Table 9 5

Schwarz, Anja Table 9 1 Free Seating 

Serebrisky, Tomás Table 4 5 Free Seating 

Seta, Harumichi Table 7 5 Free Seating 

Sevilam, Hani Table 10 25 Table 10 8

Shemie, Daniel Table 6 9 Free Seating 

Singh, Rajendra Table 10 1 Table 8 2

Siriwardane, Kasun Table 18 10 Table 21-29

Sjöberg, Maria Table 16 5 Free Seating 

Sjöberg, Patric Table 11 9 Free Seating 

Smith, Kirsten Table 5 10 Free Seating 

Smith, Mark Table 7 7 Free Seating 

Spencer, Hannah Table 9 5 Free Seating 

Srigley, Miriam Table 2 6 Free Seating 

Söderberg, Maria Table 10 18 Table 11 1

Söderholm, Anna Table 6 6 Free Seating 

T
Takeda, Noriyoshi Table 4 9 Free Seating 

Thomason, Ken Table 5 9 Table 11 4

Tindimugaya, Callist Table 9 7 Free Seating 

Touton, Camille Table 13 2 Free Seating 

Tromsa, Oleksandr Table 19 6 Table 21-29

Tropp, Håkan Table 13 1 Free Seating 



Name
Ceremony & Banquet Coffee

Table Chair Table Chair

V
van Ginneken, Meike Table 10 14 Table 7 2

Vardakastanis, Ioannis Table 8 10 Free Seating 

Varis, Olli Antero Table 15 5 Free Seating 

Vlaanderen, Niels Table 7 1 Free Seating 

W
Wathuti, Elizabeth Table 11 10 Free Seating 

Whitfeld, Christopher Table 3 9 Table 21-29

Wiklöf, Peter Table 10  37 Table 11 4

Wiman, Christel Table 10 34 Table 9 4

Y
Yamakoshi, Brooke Table 14 3 Free Seating 

Yoshida, Koshi Table 15 9 Free Seating 

Yoshimura, Kei Table 14 8 Free Seating 

Z
Zarif Akhter, Zabeer Table 18 8 Table 21-29

Zhao, Wenqi (Jonathan) Table 3 1 Table 21-29

Zheng, Yan Table 10 28 Table 12 5

Ö
Östman Wernerson, Annika Table 15 6 Free Seating 



Name Table Chair

Table 2
Baidoun, Alia Table 2 2

Bengtsson, Bengt* Table 2 3

Andrzejewska, Katarina Table 2 4

Kristensen, Erik Table 2 5

Srigley, Miriam Table 2 6

Nakamura, Shinichiro Table 2 7

Nitta, Tomoko Table 2 8.

Table 3
Zhao, Wenqi (Jonathan) Table 3 1

Chofflon, Corentin Table 3 2

Bernstein, Justin Table 3 3

Rofail, Lily Table 3 4

Lee, Henry Table 3 5

Dellbring, Johan Table 3 6

Caimi, Erik Table 3 7

Riva, Irene Table 3 8

Whitfeld, Christopher Table 3 9

Navarro, Marina Table 3 10

Table 4
Kiguchi, Masashi Table 4 1

Kanae, Shinjiro Table 4 2

Kim, Hyunggjun Table 4 3

Gordon, Line Table 4 4

Serebrisky, Tomás Table 4 5

Garzon, Jovana Table 4 6

Mori, Yusuke Table 4 8

Takeda, Noriyoshi Table 4 9

Satoh, Yusuke Table 4 10

SEATING ARRANGEMENT 
by table



Name Table Chair

Table 5
Hultman, Lars Table 5 1

Castro, Sirly Table 5 2

Lothian, Keith Table 5 3

Oldenmark, Ulrika Table 5 4

Daroy, Anna Table 5 5

Allaoui, Moez Table 5 6

Abadi, Almotaz Table 5 7

Corbould, Beth Table 5 8

Thomason, Ken Table 5 9

Smith, Kirsten Table 5 10

Table 6
Mohan, Geetha Table 6 1

Martin, Hannah Table 6 2

Kiefer, Jacob Table 6 3

Mumssen, Yogita Table 6 4

Jimenez, Alejandro Table 6 5

Söderholm, Anna Table 6 6

Fletcher, Mark Table 6 7

Erikslund, Tove Table 6 8

Shemie, Daniel Table 6 9

Campos Gonzales, Sergio Ivan Table 6 10

Table 7
Vlaanderen, Niels Table 7 1

Lykke Lolck, Maiken Table 7 2

Ershammar, Andreas Table 7 3

Power, Rebecca Table 7 4

Seta, Harumichi Table 7 5

Benaim, Hannah Table 7 6

Smith, Mark Table 7 7

McBurney, Ellie Table 7 8

Jurdell, Fredrik Table 7 9

Freund, Paisley Table 7 10



Name Table Chair

Table 8
Hylleberg, Tine Table 8 1

Hadenius, Anna Table 8 3

Johansson, Rick Table 8 4

Lindgren, Johanna Table 8 5

De Kerchove, Alexis Table 8 6

Hådell, Svante Table 8 8

Kallimani, Evangelia Table 8 9

Vardakastanis, Ioannis Table 8 10

Table 9
Schwarz, Anja Table 9 1

Normark, Peter Table 9 2

Nilsdotter, Anna Table 9 3

Bergkvist, Jan Peter Table 9 4

Spencer, Hannah Table 9 5

Beetlestone, Philip Table 9 6

Tindimugaya, Callist Table 9 7

Axiö Albinsson, Inger Table 9 8

Heino, Pekka Table 9 9

Hamilton, Peter Table 9 10

Table 10
Singh, Rajendra Table 10 1

Alexander, Austin Table 10 2

Lithell, Göran Table 10 3

Hamilton, Ulla Table 10 4

Djupmark, Björn Table 10 5

Brinck, Cecilia Table 10 6

Forssman, Peter Table 10 7

Killeen, Aimee Table 10 8



Name Table Chair
Burell, Olle Table 10 9

Queen Silvia Table 10 10

Oki, Taikan Table 10 11

Henriques Normark, Birgitta Table 10 12

Fujii, Teruo Table 10 13

van Ginneken, Meike Table 10 14

LaTorre, Jason Table 10 15

Pompili, Barbara Table 10 16

Nøhr Skibsted, Kim Table 10 17

Söderberg, Maria Table 10 18

Normark, Staffan Table 10 19

Antonsson, Maria Table 10 20

Homann, Claus Table 10 21

Butros, Deniz Table 10 22

Konami, Takahiro Table 10 23

Schreuder, Eva Table 10 24

Sevilam, Hani Table 10 25

Djupmark, Pia Table 10 26

Granit, Jakob Table 10 27

Zheng, Yan Table 10 28

Noke, Masaki Table 10 29

Oki, Riko Table 10 30

King Carl XVI Gustaf Table 10 31

Kinberg Batra, Anna Table 10 32

Rinaldo, Andrea Table 10 33

Wiman, Christel Table 10 34

Juma, Daler Table 10 35

Scharp, Cecilia Table 10 36

Wiklöf, Peter Table 10 37

Hamilton, Anna Table 10 38

Emilsson, Peje Table 10 39

Lippman, Jamie Table 10 40



Name Table Chair

Table 11
Rebermark, Thomas Table 11 1

McDonald, Sarah Table 11 2

Flensburg, Christopher Table 11 3

Bredelius, Harriet Table 11 4

Ovink, Henk Table 11 5

Manfredi, Veronica Table 11 6

Krol, Durk Table 11 7

Perry, Carly Table 11 8

Sjöberg, Patric Table 11 9

Wathuti, Elizabeth Table 11 10

Table 12
Halling Duffy, Susanne Table 12 1

Arbeus, Ulf Table 12 2

Kowalski, Ted Table 12 3

Hanasaki, Naota Table 12 5

Newton-Lewis, Virginia Table 12 6

Lane, Jon Table 12 7

AtKisson, Alan Table 12 8

Jarritt, Nicholas Table 12 10

Table 13
Tropp, Håkan Table 13 1

Touton, Camille Table 13 2

Gyamtsho, Pema Table 13 3

Adam, Alex Table 13 4

Mohlobo, David Table 13 5

Gordon, Bruce Table 13 6

Rautavaara, Antti Table 13 7

Payne, Anita Table 13 8

Gleick, Peter Table 13 9

Janse, Diana Table 13 10



Name Table Chair

Table 14
Nunes Neto, Manoel José Table 14 1

Andersch, Ania Table 14 2

Yamakoshi, Brooke Table 14 3

de Saint-Exupery, Géraud Table 14 4

Roux, Julienne Table 14 5

Oki, Taiga Table 14 6

Oki, Rio Table 14 7

Yoshimura, Kei Table 14 8

Koya, Shiratori Table 14 9

Akaishi, Shion Table 14 10

Table 15
Savenije, Hubert Table 15 1

Arheimer, Berit Table 15 2

Andree, Dan Table 15 3

Adel, Ahmed Table 15 4

Varis, Olli Antero Table 15 5

Östman Wernerson, Annika Table 15 6

Pinhassi, Jarone Table 15 7

Riipinen, Ilona Table 15 8

Yoshida, Koshi Table 15 9

Ahlgrén, Maiju Elina Table 15 10

Table 16
Brown, Jeanette Table 16 1

Larshans, Pär Table 16 2

Miyazaki, Ryosuke Table 16 3

Riddervik, Lars Table 16 4

Sjöberg, Maria Table 16 5

Rahm, Martin Table 16 6

Fowler, Lara Table 16 7

Fukishi, Kensuke Table 16 8

Marin Simen de Redaelli, Roxana Table 16 9

Knox, Ryan Table 16 10



Name Table Chair

Table 17
Andersch, Oskar Table 17 1

Nhlozi, Sandisiwe Table 17 2

Nhlozi, Sanelisiwe Table 17 3

Bryan, Noah Table 17 4

Ariori, Balikis Table 17 5

Kaur, Mannat Table 17 6

Abdulsalam, Khadijat Table 17 7

Balázs, Kristóf Table 17 8

Giorgalla, Aggelik Table 17 9

Christodoulou, Eliana Table 17 10

Table 18
Kanstrup Arami, Liv Table 18 1

Ruiter, Yoline Table 18 2

Gammelmark Therkildsen, Anne Table 18 3

Mora Fajardo, Shanni Valeria Table 18 4

Mendoza Sosa, Rosa Table 18 5

Şahan, Umut Table 18 6

Baidoun, Dina Table 18 7

Zarif Akhter, Zabeer Table 18 8

Liu, Gengshan Table 18 9

Siriwardane, Kasun Table 18 10

Table 19
Larsson, Lars* Table 19 1

Sammanwar, Tapish Table 19 2

Karaket, Athipbordee Table 19 3

Fontenla, Valentina Table 19 4

Fênou, Lucius Table 19 5

Tromsa, Oleksandr Table 19 6

Fryčák, Tadeáš Table 19 7

Ezra, Nitzan Table 19 8

Hinson, Anna Katharina Table 19 9

Lamberty, Benedikt Table 19 10





FOUNDERS

The Founders of the Stockholm Water Prize are united  
in their commitment to a water wise world.

City of Stockholm  
Ålandsbanken • Bacardi • Poul Due Jensen Foundation  

Water Environment Federation (WEF) • Xylem 

SUPPORTERS

The Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences  
Grand Hôtel Stockholm 

STOCKHOLM WATER PRIZE


